Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: Michels Road & Stone PO Box 128, 817 Main St Brownsville, WI 53006		Date Awarded: 09/21/22		Amount Awarded \$4,512,284.84					
		Design Manager			lash 11	- 14		Ormenterst	Manual O Librard
State of Wiscor	Project Manager: Airport:		Josh Holbrook Green Bay Austin Straubel International Airport				Consultant: Bid Date:	Mead & Hunt 3/31/2022	
		Project:		Green Bay Austin Straubel International Airport GRB1011				Bid Time:	2:00 PM
Department of Transportation Bureau of Aeronautics		Bid for:					ilition	DBE Goals:	3.65%
Daroda or rioro		Bid for	1	rtainitay 10/1			indon	DDE Obalo.	0.0070
	BASE BID - Runway 18/36 and Dutchman Creek Culverts Rehabilition	``````````````````````````````````````		Michels Road & S PO Box 128, 817 Brownsville, WI 5	Main St	Vinton Construction 2705 N Rapids Rd Manitowoc, WI 5422		Zignego Compai W226 N2940 Du Waukesha, WI 5	plainville Rd
Base Bid Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$279,738.78	\$279,738.78	\$252,062.00	\$252,062.00	\$263,000.00	\$263,000.00
P-101-5.1a	PAVEMENT REMOVAL CONCRETE	20,771	SY	\$3.20	\$66,467.20	\$10.25	\$212,902.75	\$9.40	\$195,247.40
P-101-5.6	COLD MILLING	889	СҮ	\$64.94	\$57,731.66		\$57,731.66	\$64.94	\$57,731.66
F-101-5.6		609	CT	\$04.94	\$57,751.00	\$04.94	\$37,731.00	\$04.94	\$57,731.00
P-152-4.1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	9,767	CY	\$11.50	\$112,320.50	\$0.01	\$97.67	\$0.01	\$97.67
P-501-8.1a	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 14.5-INCH	10,083	SY	\$71.20	\$717,909.60	\$76.39	\$770,240.37	\$96.00	\$967,968.00
P-501-8.1b	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 16-INCH	10,036	SY	\$67.42	\$676,627.12	\$76.39	\$766,650.04	\$100.00	\$1,003,600.00
P-501-8.1c	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 13-INCH	652	SY	\$101.11	\$65,923.72	\$76.39	\$49,806.28	\$100.00	\$65,200.00
P-501-8.2	CONCRETE CURING FACILITY	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
P-603-5.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	2,401	GAL	\$5.75	\$13,805.75	\$5.75	\$13,805.75		\$13,805.75
								\$5.75	
P-605-5.1	JOINT SEALING FILLER	652	LF	\$4.00	\$2,608.00	\$5.00	\$3,260.00	\$4.00	\$2,608.00
P-620-5.1a	SURFACE PREPARATION	6,057	SF	\$0.59	\$3,573.63	\$0.59	\$3,573.63	\$0.59	\$3,573.63
P-620-5.2b	MARKING, WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	78,914	SF	\$0.68	\$53,661.52	\$0.68	\$53,661.52	\$0.68	\$53,661.5
P-620-5.2c	MARKING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	5,008	SF	\$0.68	\$3,405.44	\$0.68	\$3,405.44	\$0.68	\$3,405.4
P-620-5.2d	MARKING, BLACK, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	28,350	SF	\$0.68	\$19,278.00	\$0.68	\$19,278.00	\$0.68	\$19,278.00
P-620-5.3e	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE 1, GRADATION A	5,108	LB	\$0.50	\$2,554.00	\$0.50	\$2,554.00	\$0.50	\$2,554.00
P-620-6.1a	REMOVE MARKINGS	94,120	SF	\$0.74	\$69,648.80	\$0.74	\$69,648.80	\$0.74	\$69,648.80
P-621-5.1	GROOVING	20,093	SY	\$3.24	\$65,101.32	\$3.28	\$65,905.04	\$3.24	\$65,101.32
211.0100	PREPARATION OF FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALTIC PAVING	1	LS	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00
211.0200	PREPARATION OF FOUNDATION FOR CONCRETE PAVEMENT	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
460.5224	HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S	2,181	TON	\$95.80	\$208,939.80	\$75.80	\$165,319.80	\$95.80	\$208,939.80
618.0100.S	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
		1	1						

628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	200	LF	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
626.1520		200	LF	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
628.1920	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
642.5001.S	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
643.5000.S	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$50,500.00	\$50,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
643.5001.S	TRAFFIC CONTROL	6	EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
SPV.0135.01.S	HANDWASHING STATION	3	MON	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
NS1	ACCESS CONTROL AND SECURITY	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
NS2	AIRPORT OPERATIONS AREA SECURITY	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
NS3	PAVEMENT SENSOR	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
NS4	PREPARATION OF EXISTING CULVERTS FOR CULVERT REHABILITATION	2	EA	\$19,200.00	\$38,400.00	\$19,392.00	\$38,784.00	\$19,200.00	\$38,400.00
NS5	EXISTING CULVERT PIPE ARCH REHABILITATION	1,974	LF	\$960.00	\$1,895,040.00	\$969.60	\$1,913,990.40	\$960.00	\$1,895,040.00
Base Bid To	Base Bid Total				\$4,512,284.84		\$4,636,978.15		\$5,395,710.99